
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING / नागरिक अभियाांभिकी भििाग 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY / िाष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योभगकी सांस्थान 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015, Tamil Nadu, India / तिरुचिरापल्ली, तमिलनाडु - ६२००१५ , भारत 

 

TIME TABLE: July 2023 session / (B.Tech., III Semester, ‘A’ Section) / ORION_G2 

Day 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

5 6 7 BREAK 8 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
4.20 

4.20- 
05.10 

Monday A F 

BREAK 

E D 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

  

Tuesday B A F E   

Wednesday C D A F E  

Thursday D C B A  P2 

Friday X1 C B   

 

S. No. Course Title Code Credits Slot Faculty Name 

1.  Mechanics of Solids CEPC11 4 A Dr.  Mashudha Sulthana U 

2.  Hydraulics and Fluid Machinery CEPC12 3 C  Dr. R. Manjula 

3.  Concrete Technology CEPC14 3 B Dr. J Sevugan Rajkannu 

4.  Surveying CEPC13 3 E Dr. Makendran C 

5.  Survey Laboratory CELR12 2 X1 Dr. Makendran C 

6.  Strength of Materials and Concrete lab CELR11 2 P2 Dr.  Mashudha Sulthana U 

 Electives: 

7.  Construction Techniques and Equipments CEPE10 3 F Dr. Kamal Krishna Bera 

8.  Industrial Economics and Foreign Trade HSIR13 3 D Dr. M Padmaja 

 
 
 

Dr. S. T. Ramesh 
HoD / Civil Engg. 

 
 



DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING / नागरिक अभियाांभिकी भििाग 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY / िाष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योभगकी सांस्थान 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015, Tamil Nadu, India / तिरुचिरापल्ली, तमिलनाडु - ६२००१५ , भारत 

 

TIME TABLE: July 2023 session / (B. Tech., III Semester, ‘B’ Section) / ORION_G3 

Day 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

5 6 7 BREAK 8 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
4.20 

4.20- 
05.10 

Monday A F 

BREAK 

E D 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

C P1 

Tuesday B A F E   

Wednesday X2 A F   

Thursday D C B A   

Friday E D C B   

 

S. No. Course Title Code Credits Slot Faculty Name 

1.  Mechanics of Solids CEPC11 4 A Dr. V. Raghava Kumar 

2.  Hydraulics and Fluid Machinery CEPC12 3 B Dr. Aneesh Mathew 

3.  Concrete Technology CEPC14 3 C Dr. Prabha Mohandoss 

4.  Surveying CEPC13 3 E Dr. J Sevugan Rajkannu 

5.  Survey Laboratory CELR12 2 X2 Dr. J Sevugan Rajkannu 

6.  Strength of Materials and Concrete lab CELR11 2 P1 Dr. V. Raghava Kumar 

 Electives: 

7.  Construction Techniques and Equipments CEPE10 3 F Dr. Greegar George 

8.  Industrial Economics and Foreign Trade HSIR13 3 D Dr. R Murugesan 

 
 
 

Dr. S. T. Ramesh 
HoD / Civil Engg. 

 
 



DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING / नागरिक अभियाांभिकी भििाग 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY / िाष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योभगकी सांस्थान 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015, Tamil Nadu, India / तिरुचिरापल्ली, तमिलनाडु - ६२००१५ , भारत 

 

TIME TABLE: July 2023 session / (B.Tech., V Semester, ‘A’ Section) / LOGOS_LH12 

 

Day 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

5 6 7 BREAK 8 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
4.20 

4.20- 
05.10 

Monday A F 

BREAK 

E D 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 P1 

Tuesday B A F E  Q1 

Wednesday C B A F   X 

Thursday D C B    

Friday E D C    
 

S. No. Course Title Code Credits Slot Faculty Name 

1.  Highway and Pavement Engineering CEPC20 3 D  Dr. V. Sunitha 

2.  Environmental Engineering-II CEPC18 3 B Dr. G. Swaminathan 

3.  Basic Reinforced Concrete Design CEPC21 3 C Dr. R. Raghavan 

4.  Geotechnical Engineering -II CEPC19 3 A Dr. Jeevan Joseph 

5.  Environmental Engineering Laboratory CELR16 2 P1 Dr. S. T. Ramesh 

6.  Geotechnical Engineering Laboratory CELR15 2 Q1 Dr. Jeevan Joseph 

 Electives: 

7.  Geodetic Surveying CEPE32 3 E Dr. Nisha Radhakrishnan 

8.  Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures CEPE12 3 F Dr. Prabha Mohandoss 

      

9.  Professional Ethics HSIR14 3 X Guest Faculty 

 Honours: 

10.  Computational Fluid Dynamics CEHO22 4 ** Dr. R. Manjula 
 

** Honors course will be offered in the morning (7.40 AM to 8.30 AM) or in the evening (5.10PM to 6.00PM). 
 
 

Dr. S. T. Ramesh  
HoD / Civil Engg. 



DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING / नागरिक अभियाांभिकी भििाग 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY / िाष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योभगकी सांस्थान 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015, Tamil Nadu, India / तिरुचिरापल्ली, तमिलनाडु - ६२००१५ , भारत 
 

TIME TABLE: July 2023 session / (B. Tech., V Semester, ‘B’ Section) / LOGOS_LH13 

 

Day 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

5 6 7 BREAK 8 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
4.20 

4.20- 
05.10 

Monday A F 

BREAK 

E D 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

  

Tuesday B A F E   

Wednesday C B A F                   X 

Thursday D C B   P2 

Friday E D C   Q2 
 

S. No. Course Title Code Credits Slot Faculty Name 

1.  Highway and Pavement Engineering CEPC20 3 D  Dr. S. Marisamynathan 

2.  Environmental Engineering-II CEPC18 3 B Dr. Laiju AR 

3.  Basic Reinforced Concrete Design CEPC21 3 E Dr. R. Senthilkumar 

4.  Geotechnical Engineering -II CEPC19 3 A Dr. Chandaluri Vinay 

5.  Environmental Engineering Laboratory CELR16 2 P2 Dr. Laiju AR 

6.  Geotechnical Engineering Laboratory CELR15 2 Q2 Dr. Chandaluri Vinay 

 Electives:  

7.  Geodetic Surveying CEPE32 3 C Dr. Nisha Radhakrishnan 

8.  Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures CEPE12 3 F Dr. Prabha Mohandoss 

      

9.  Professional Ethics HSIR14 3 X Guest Faculty 

 Honours: 

10.  Computational Fluid Dynamics CEHO22 4 ** Dr. R. Manjula 
 
 

** Honors course will be offered in the morning (7.40 AM to 8.30 AM) or in the evening (5.10 PM to 6.00 PM). 
 
 

Dr. S. T. Ramesh 
HoD / Civil Engg. 



DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING / नागरिक अभियाांभिकी भििाग 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY / िाष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योभगकी सांस्थान 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015, Tamil Nadu, India / तिरुचिरापल्ली, तमिलनाडु - ६२००१५ , भारत 

 

TIME TABLE: July 2023 session / (B. Tech., VII Semester, ‘A’ Section) / ORION_G2 

Day 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

5 6 7 8 
9  

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
05.00 

5.00 – 
5.50 

Monday   

BREAK 

  

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 C1 D1 E1 B1 

Tuesday      D1 E1 B1 F1 

Wednesday      E1   C1  

Thursday      B1 F1 D1  

Friday      F1 C1 B1 E1 
 

S. No. Course Title Code Credits Slot Faculty Name 

1.  Internship / Industrial Training  CEIR16 2  Committee 

 Electives: 

2.  Transportation Planning  CEPE21 3 E1 Dr. Darshana O 

3.  Disaster Modeling and Management CEPE40 3 C1 Dr. S. Saravanan 

4.  Basic Bridge Engineering CEPE46 3 F1 Dr. V. Raghava Kumar 

5.  Advanced Steel Structural Elements CEPE17 3 B1 Dr. R. Senthilkumar 

6.  Reinforced Earth and Geotextiles CEPE29 3 D1 Dr. Deendayal Rathod 

 Honours: 

7.  
Physicochemical Methods for Water and 
Wastewater Treatment 

CEHO19 4 ** Dr. S. T. Ramesh 

8.  Computational Fluid Dynamics CEHO22 4 ** Dr. R. Manjula 

 

** Honors course will be offered in the morning (7.40 AM to 8.30 AM) or in the evening (5.10PM to 6.00PM). 
 

Dr. S. T. Ramesh 
HoD / Civil Engg. 



DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING / नागरिक अभियाांभिकी भििाग 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY / िाष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योभगकी सांस्थान 

Tiruchirappalli – 620 015, Tamil Nadu, India / तिरुचिरापल्ली, तमिलनाडु - ६२००१५ , भारत 

 

TIME TABLE_July 2023 session / (B. Tech., VII Semester, ‘B’ Section) / ORION_G3 

Day 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

5 6 7 8 
9 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
05.00 

5.00 – 
5.50 

Monday   

BREAK 

  

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 C1 D1 E1 B1 

Tuesday      D1 E1 B1 F1 

Wednesday      E1   C1  

Thursday      B1 F1 D1  

Friday      F1 C1 B1 E1 
 

S. No. Course Title Code Credits Slot Faculty Name 

1.  Internship / Industrial Training  CEIR16 2  Committee 

 Electives: 

2.  Transportation Planning  CEPE21 3 C1 Dr. Darshana O 

3.  Disaster Modeling and Management CEPE40 3 E1 Dr. S. Saravanan 

4.  Basic Bridge Engineering CEPE46 3 F1 Dr. V. Raghava Kumar 

5.  Advanced Steel Structural Elements CEPE17 3 B1 Dr. R. Senthilkumar 

6.  Reinforced Earth and Geotextiles CEPE29 3 D1 Dr. Deendayal Rathod 

 Honours: 

7.  
Physicochemical Methods for Water and 
Wastewater Treatment 

CEHO19 4 ** Dr. S. T. Ramesh 

8.  Computational Fluid Dynamics CEHO22 4 ** Dr. R. Manjula 

 

** Honors course will be offered in the morning (7.40 AM to 8.30 AM) or in the evening (5.10PM to 6.00PM). 
 

Dr. S. T. Ramesh 
HoD / Civil Engg. 


